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Men / 51 / 7-9
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caden Riggins17
20 Mile

10.700 10.500 9.70010.900 9.60010.800 62.200
3T 4T 1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Jorge Rodriguez856
Iron Cross

10.400 10.600 9.40010.200 10.30010.700 61.600
7 2T 2T 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Nickolas Spraggins1511
World Xtreme

10.700 10.000 9.1009.800 9.70010.600 59.900
3T 9 6 10T 3 3 3 

3 

Quentin Stitcher540
Flip Force

10.500 10.500 9.5009.900 9.9009.100 59.400
5T 4T 4T 2T 9T 2 4 

4 

Ian Sikes1509
World Xtreme

11.000 9.300 9.4009.900 9.5009.800 58.900
1 12 4T 5T 5 5 5 

5 

Logan McGarraugh15
20 Mile

10.500 9.700 9.2009.500 9.1009.400 57.400
5T 10 8T 7T 6 7T 6 

6 

Jakob Kucharski805
IK-Chicago

10.000 10.600 9.5008.100 9.1009.900 57.200
9T 2T 17 2T 4 7T 7 

7 

Connor Pajtok1443
USGDC-NJ

10.200 10.200 9.0009.700 8.8009.200 57.100
8 6 7 12T 7T 10 8 

8 

Von DeYoung857
Iron Cross

9.900 10.700 9.5008.800 8.7008.700 56.300
11 1 14 2T 13 11 9 

9 

Keegan Kunkle803
IK-Chicago

9.500 10.100 8.1009.300 9.0009.200 55.200
12 7T 11 16 7T 9 10 

10 

Cameron Holloway1510
World Xtreme

10.900 9.200 8.4009.200 8.5008.500 54.700
2 13 12 15 14 12T 11T

11T

Steele Bradley16
20 Mile

10.000 10.100 9.10010.200 7.5007.800 54.700
9T 7T 2T 10T 16T 17 11T

11T

Levi Schellman19
20 Mile

8.600 9.000 9.2009.500 8.2009.100 53.600
16T 14 8T 7T 9T 14T 13 

13 

Peter Brown18
20 Mile

8.600 8.900 9.2009.400 9.2007.800 53.100
16T 15T 10 7T 16T 6 14 

14 

David Siqueiros1469
Univ Baja

9.000 9.400 8.9008.200 8.5008.800 52.800
13T 11 16 14 11T 12T 15 

15 

Mauro Gomez1467
Univ Baja

8.700 8.700 9.0008.900 8.2008.300 51.800
15 17 13 12T 15 14T 16 

16 

Dan Rodriguez1468
Univ Baja

9.000 8.900 8.0008.700 8.0008.800 51.400
13T 15T 15 17 11T 16 17 

17 
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Men / 51 / 10,11
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shade ParkerHaase13
20 Mile

9.900 10.400 9.30010.100 10.20010.000 59.900
4 4 2T 8 1 2T 1 

1 

Rhys Criner-Oestreich854
Iron Cross

9.400 10.700 9.60010.100 10.2009.400 59.400
9 1T 2T 1T 4T 2T 2 

2 

Jacob Jackson14
20 Mile

10.400 10.100 9.50010.200 9.3009.700 59.200
1 7T 1 3T 3 9 3 

3 

Cyrus Parke802
IK-Chicago

9.500 10.700 8.4009.900 10.5009.000 58.000
6T 1T 5 11T 8 1 4 

4 

Quinton Ivey1507
World Xtreme

9.200 10.100 9.5009.800 9.4009.800 57.800
10T 7T 6 3T 2 8 5 

5 

Maddux Turley202
Barefoot

9.500 8.800 9.60010.100 9.5009.400 56.900
6T 12 2T 1T 4T 7 6 

6 

Devin Hazen627
Gym & More

10.200 8.400 9.5009.700 9.8009.100 56.700
3 13 7 3T 7 5T 7 

7 

Theodore Farina624
Gym & More

9.500 10.200 9.2008.800 9.8008.800 56.300
6T 5T 9T 9 9 5T 8 

8 

Aidan Lish801
IK-Chicago

9.200 10.500 8.4009.500 10.2007.900 55.700
10T 3 8 11T 12 2T 9 

9 

Tariq Frehner201
Barefoot

9.000 10.000 9.4008.800 8.2008.500 53.900
12 10 9T 6T 10 13 10 

10 

Rishab Baruah853
Iron Cross

10.300 10.200 8.4008.100 8.4008.200 53.600
2 5T 12* 11T 11 12 11T

11T

Aiden Ewing1075
Oldsmar

9.600 10.100 9.4008.100 8.9007.500 53.600
5 7T 12* 6T 13 11 11T

11T

Laurence Finkelman1439
USGDC-NJ

7.900 9.400 8.2008.700 9.1009.300 52.600
13 11 11 14 6 10 13 

13 

Campbell Haire769
HGA

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.000
14 14 14 10 14 14 14 

14 
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Men / 51 / 12+
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Hartman1076
Oldsmar

10.500 9.300 9.5009.200 9.3009.000 56.800
1 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nygel Willabus1508
World Xtreme

10.200 9.800 8.4008.600 8.4007.600 53.000
2 1 2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Adrian Delarosa855
Iron Cross

8.400 6.900 9.6004.000 6.7007.200 42.800
3 3 3 1 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 52 / 7-9
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bradley Michaud282
Calgary

10.400 9.800 10.0009.300 9.0009.900 58.400
1 1T 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Thoren Lawrence283
Calgary

9.300 9.800 9.9009.400 8.9008.800 56.100
2 1T 1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Rory Glover771
HGA

9.000 9.200 9.4009.100 8.2008.500 53.400
3 3 3 3 3 4 3 

3 

Noah Anderson1441
USGDC-NJ

8.300 8.900 8.8007.800 8.7007.500 50.000
4 5T 4 4 6 3 4 

4 

Joah Baker1442
USGDC-NJ

7.400 8.900 8.2007.700 8.0007.600 47.800
5 5T 5 5 5 5 5 

5 

Rizvan Kadirov793
Hotshots

6.500 9.000 8.1007.500 7.7008.000 46.800
6 4 6 6 4 6 6 

6 
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Men / 52 / 10,11
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scott Goldthorpe281
Calgary

8.700 9.700 9.5009.200 8.80010.000 55.900
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Thomas Blake625
Gym & More

8.600 7.500 9.2008.000 9.2009.000 51.500
2 4 2 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Aiden Montemagno626
Gym & More

8.000 8.300 8.9007.900 8.0008.100 49.200
3 3 3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Colton Shannon374
Daggett

7.500 8.400 9.2007.000 6.5006.500 45.100
4 2 4 2T 5 5 4 

4 

Finney Haire770
HGA

6.600 5.000 8.4006.300 7.6007.500 41.400
5 5 5 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: 1H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 20 Mile * 182.000 31.600 31.000 31.300 28.500 30.500 29.100
32 3 1 1 3

2 World Xtreme * 178.800 32.600 29.900 29.500 28.000 30.200 28.600
41 4 2 2 5

3 Iron Cross * 178.400 30.600 32.000 29.100 28.700 28.800 29.200
23 1 3 3 2

4 IK-Chicago * 173.700 29.000 31.800 28.700 26.300 28.100 29.800
74 2 4 5 1

5 Calgary * 170.400 28.400 29.300 27.900 29.400 28.700 26.700
15 5 5 4 6

6 Gym & More * 165.300 28.300 26.900 26.500 27.900 26.900 28.800
56 8 6 6 4

7 USGDC-NJ * 159.800 26.400 28.500 26.200 26.000 26.100 26.600
88 6 7 7 7

8 Univ Baja * 156.000 26.700 27.000 25.800 25.900 25.900 24.700
97 7 8 8 8

9 HGA * 103.800 15.600 14.200 15.400 26.800 16.000 15.800
611 11 11 11 11
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